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Lot Number

112
215
216
110
101
102
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EXHIBIT "B"
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To Mortgage from

UNITED BUILDERS, INC.

to

JOHN CROSLAND COMPANY

Contract Price

$ 5,500-00
5,700.00

5,900.00
3,900.00
5,500.00

5,300.00
$33,800.00
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